Mistrovstvi CR druzstev 2017

veslovani

SC Racice, 23. - 24. zafi 2017

09:30
09:37
09:45
09:52
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

zkys 1x
zcim 1x
ZCis 4x+
dky 4x-
dky 2-
dci 2x
dci 4-
Zkym 1x
jKy 4x-
jky 2-

jfi 2x

jfi 4-

Z 4x-
z2-

m LV 2x
m 2x

m 4-
ZCis 4+
ZCis 2X
dky 8+
dci 4x-
dci 2-
Zkym 2x
Zcim 4x+
jKy 8+
jfi 4x-

jfi 2-
zkys 2x
zkys 4+
72 8+

m 4x-

m 2-
Zkym 4x+
dky 2x
dky 4-
dci 8+
Zcim 2x
jKy 2x
jKy 4-

jfi 8+
ZCis 1x
ZKys 4x+
Z 2X
z4-

m 8+

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

Casovy program
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Computer System
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